8:30am

9:00am
9:15am

9:45am
10:15am
10:30am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:15pm

1:00pm

Cornell University
ILR School
Labor and Employment Law Program

ILR Alumni Association Board of Directors Meeting

ILR Conference Center, Ithaca, NY
Room 423
Saturday, September 20, 2014

Agenda

Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions—Esta Bigler and Board of Directors

Reports and Discussion
e Minutes Review and Approval
e Treasurer’s Report
e Membership Report
e Communication
e Activities
Alumni
Student
Faulty
Cornell’s Sesquicentennial

o O O O

ILR’s 70" Anniversary
State of the School-Dean Harry Katz
Break

Cornell Volunteer Program—CU Alumni Affairs
e Tina Gourley
e Loreal Maguire

Dues Task Force Report, Recommendation(s), Discussion and Vote
Pick up Lunch

Dues Task Force Report, Recommendation(s), Discussion and Vote
Continues

Meeting Adjourns



