

ILR Alumni Association Board of Directors Meeting

ILR Conference Center, Ithaca, NY Room 423 Saturday, September 20, 2014

Agenda

8:30am	Breakfast
9:00am	Welcome and Introductions—Esta Bigler and Board of Directors
9:15am	Reports and Discussion Minutes Review and Approval Treasurer's Report Membership Report Communication Activities Activities Alumni Student Faulty Cornell's Sesquicentennial ILR's 70 th Anniversary
9:45am	State of the School–Dean Harry Katz
10:15am	Break
10:30am	 Cornell Volunteer Program–CU Alumni Affairs Tina Gourley Loreal Maguire
11:30am	Dues Task Force Report, Recommendation(s), Discussion and Vote
12:00pm	Pick up Lunch
12:15pm	Dues Task Force Report, Recommendation(s), Discussion and Vote Continues
1:00pm	Meeting Adjourns